This is to certify that

is licensed as an Approved Activity Provider by

## The Duke of Edinburgh's Award

## for the Expedition section (UK)

Approved Activity Providers maintain the DofE's principles and standards and are authorised to deliver activities for this section and sign off participants' achievements.

DATE (For a term of three years from the above date)

RUTH MARVEL, CHIEF EXECUTIVE

This is to certify that

is licensed as an Approved Activity Provider by

## The Duke of Edinburgh's Award

## for the Residential section

Approved Activity Providers maintain the DofE's principles and standards and are authorised to deliver activities for this section and sign off participants' achievements.

DATE (For a term of three years from the above date)

RUTH MARVEL, CHIEF EXECUTIVE